NATIONAL Assessment Centre	S'errices (mi)	miros Maggi	8028871		
	rep. description	Date & T	me Completed	Done	py.
REINO: NBA/M86/8003945/Y	SAS c-liling "	·		<del></del> ;	
Veli No: 540 8183x	E-moll (while the , A	lC 2hux			,
DOA: 23/02/2018 15:20	f-Motor Claim Po	the state of the s			
OD TP / Pepering Only	1-Motor 74/0 (W/in	101 00 3hrs, 7'F 11117.			
	I-Plioto Uploaded		,		nt # + - C#+
T? Insuret:	Assessment/Survey	Report			
	Ass'l Report by <u>Fax</u>	/ Hand to Owner/yy	KIR		
Preferred Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / OW; (	2011-122-201-201-201-	Toll	F	X!	
TP Particulars Yell Not SHO	1706A	INC( , )/ Non-	MC( )".		
Overer / Driver: ( Pallay No: ( ) Parlace		Teli	/	)	
/ 171177	3:(	. ) Cover Ty	pe1 (		
Conformed by 1 ( Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) That	: Da		Timer	)	
	(WO);		79%. P: 30-11	(200	
Excess: (S ) Loading : \$1,000	~	HO()	<u> </u>	-	
General Republication of The Control	( ) / \$3,000 (	) Terannoministration (n. 1	SECTO CONTRACTO	and	
( ) Walk-In Customar I Oustomers informs	LIPSCHALLES CONTAC	NA A SIGNIVATO SE		carr ll	
(, ) Total Loss Case 1 to e-mail Insurer L	URGENTLY.	1 2010119 140 13	et of tebaner		
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ) ; invoice; Y	The same of the sa	)   Towing Cor	/	<del>,</del>	)
Remarks : 12 (The balline) 5788 50051	Contract to the second second	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN		749376 RE 13	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Court	Mary Cox / N	URBERTH DAYS TH	de Cott broing	JUNE DONE	oy .
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300)	0) ( )				
Infury i .					
reactions and the Company of the Com	ranom kurasan seraka belah	an sommentario villotero o ∨	PROPERTY PARTY VOLESION	THE REAL PROPERTY.	- T-
Orientune ractions			T.	666 Milanie	<u> </u>
	5				
7/10/20 12/0 VV	Billion C	acadiemesanerus, ar	Secretarion de	3.103X, (65)	MARKEY.
X19180/350 ···	Inv	vice Arebata Uchi C	新思·斯尼斯克斯克·特里。19		ilkadiblii.
Jumanus Barneulhris	(2011-022)を中国の第7年7年2月2日 ファイルの、東京日本	the state of the s	2100)1 JHC (M	1	
LIVEL\Q\A\IE!	3) T P	Towing Fee .	\$40.	130	
anisal No:	3) 87	Hollow-Thiough Survey	(Resurvey)	\$70	
ameged Portion: Italian	4) TF	ki Re-lêrpeeven		\$15 160	
2.	1) N	1 140 DA + SMRT SUIV FUC Additional Saiv (0011-	1		
C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	. 01	1); Di Chattery Cer/ Tpl Alls	VACUE	15	
	1	ili Repeli Coroidina Von		\$10	
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	TOTAL PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF T	27. Post Pupply Inspection		233	
ATH IS TO COmmence	13次00公2次200000000000000000000000000000000	14 DY / College Uxessa C	erdinesien.	13	
AVII for is Commentate.	SEAST TO THE PROPERTY OF THE P		Alart INC .	370 30	

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	sale to the security of the separation of the separation of the report being interest are security.
Sept. A Supplied in Fig. 19 of the	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/03/2018 10:28
Date Of Accident	23/02/2018 15:20
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG TOMLINSON ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLQ8183X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WEN QIU LAN @ ERIKA SAGITA
NRIC No	S6982870A
Email Address	CKHOBUDDHA@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84820888
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96546783
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	FREED
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 28995100 QMX
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HO PHIRAT
NRIC No	S7302904Z
Date Of Birth	25/01/1973
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	15/03/2006
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96546783
Fax Number	
2	

OTHERS-84820888

CKHOBUDDHA@YAHOO,COM.SG

Address

BLK 510 JELAPANG ROAD

#10-62

Postcode

670510

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

7

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO 2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

21

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD1706A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

LIM TOW CHENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S0532615Z

Contact Number

90618475

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

## SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Bersonnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

	- V 1			
	1	Regent Hotel		
	1116			
Danlinson Ad	7	-> A-100 ->		
CHALLESON NO		8		
			7	A) SLQ 8183X B) SHP 1706A
	1			B) SHD 1706A
	1 - 11	GCADAN ROOD		

DESCRIBE CIRCO	MISTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
Do t	the 23 feb 2018 (friday) around 1520 hrs, after
I mak	e a left turn to Tomlinson road, my weh is on the
# 3rd	Jame. The taxi driver was on his serond lane and
	by he swift his Igne and bang me berque he saw
Regent 1	mostel light up the call for taxi

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are type in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:
Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
NAME:
NRIC/FIN No.:

00001 000	40		* y	23	560	X	
		220	V. V	17 19		A	1
893	7.	A-GCID	ENT STATE	MENT		#C *	
	100	West and the second		11	20:	THE PARTY CONTRACTOR	
ACCID	INT DATE (23)	02,2018	J(DD/MM/YY	YY), TIME: (	201	(HH:WM)	
, ACCIDI		4.0		31	*	117	Ži.
LOCATI	ON: 10M/	MSON KI	1				
					100	40	
1,	DETAILS OF VEH	icle (	0818	3 X		*	
	a) VEHICLE NUM	MBER:	14616	/			
	b)INSURANCE C	COMPANY:	MSIA	O QMX	9		
0.0			80101210	DI CINI	PARTY FIR	E &THEFT)	
	dIPOLICY TYPE:	(COMPREHE)	ASINE THIRD	PARITY IMINO	Tribit		
	OJMAKE & MOD	DEL: TIONAL	IN IN AN ILE	YPRY / MOTO!	CYCLE/	OTHERS)	
	()TYPE:(SALOO)	1 / COURE / W	AN LAMINITY	SPOHL / MOIG	DACYCLE	(+)	
	g) VEHICLE CAT	EGORY; (PRIY	AIE / COMM	Promise	Use.		
	hipurpose OF	USING AT AC	CIDENT TIME.	VICID ANCE IN	F9/NO)		
	I) ARE YOU CLA	IMING UNDER	YOUR OWN	INSURANCE (	ONIAI		
-4	IF NO, PLEASE	STATE (THIRD	PARTY CLAIM	I VELOUING	V(141)		
2,,	INSURED / POL	CY HOLDER	an@Erik	ca Sagita	MALE / F	EMALEL .	
	AINAME: 'V	LAI THE	706783	MA CONT	ACT: 848	2 0888	
til	BINRIC/FIN/PA	SSPORT	In Road	s/pore	258454		
	CIADDRESS!	20 MINST	= 1 = applicant	1			- 64
45 B t	OONTINUE TO	3 d IE DRIVE	R ALSO POLIC	CY HOLDER		80	0
	· CONTINUE I				200-2011 S 200-200		
\$110 of persongs	DRIVER +	to philia			-IMALE!	EU 1383	
(Including driver)	dINAME:	LCCDOPTI C	730290	4 × CON	IACT: 16	546702	-
(1)	Ollegioling	BIK 510	Telapana	Rd-#10-1	041		*
(1)	c ADDRESS:_	S'pave 17	0510			(-2-2-55	
	*d)DATE OF B	RTH: (.25./_		JIDO/MM/YYY	Y)	Q) (e	
*	· PLOCCUPATIO	SHI HADOOR	OUTDOOR	Mar 2006	*		
	DATE OF D	RIVING PAS	S . 121	VIOLENIE CC	MPANY?	(YES / HO)	
4	WAS DRIVER	AN EMPLOY	EE OF THE I	NSUKEUS CO	REDI	Agreement to the	_
	IF NO, RELA	TIONSHIP OF	THE DRIVE	K WITH THE	Dr. 22	ing	_
5	- ULIELTWEE !	ONDITION: I	CIENT LUCIL			1	-
	LIBOAD CLIP	FACTE HERE	AACT LA TITION	-			
6	WAR ALIVAO	DY INJURED F	100 / 1100	1.61			1
. 7		SE STATE WHI		TATION:			_
	IF YES, PLEA	CESTATE MIN		Α.	Hali	moder	

email = ckhobuddha@ynhoo com
fax = VIDEO

Hyundai

THIRD PARTY

THIRD PARTY

0)

0)

d)

4 Ho of passenger

( Induding driver).

4 40 of personger (Including driver) 1) VEHICLE NUMBER:

HRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI

b) DRIVER'S NAME:

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7302904Z





HO PHIRAT

何



CHINESE Date of birth

25-01-1973 Country/Place of birth

SINGAPORE





06-11-2014

APT BLK 510 JELAPANG ROAD #10-62 SINGAPORE 670510

5378880

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 15 Mar 2006 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A





MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G Kend Cary Ann He

# Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership MOTOR MAX Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 28995100 QMX

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SLG8183X

2. Name of Policyholder

Wen Qiu Lan @ Erika Sagita

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 24/07/2017
- Date of Expiry of Insurance

23/07/2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Wen Qiu Lan @ Erika Sagita Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use\*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

RIKI)

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer